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The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

23800 Distributions Received ($73.20) 100% N/A - Not Applicable

23900 Dividends Received ($4,010.00) ($7,270.43) (44.85)% Ready for Review

24700
Changes in Market Values of 

Investments
$15,843.64 ($45,665.81) (134.69)% Ready for Review

24800
Changes in Market Values of 

Other Assets
($1,665.05) 100% N/A - Not Applicable

25000 Interest Received ($2.56) ($463.15) (99.45)% Ready for Review

30100 Accountancy Fees $3,500.00 $1,870.00 87.17% Ready for Review

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0% Ready for Review

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $330.00 $330.00 0% Ready for Review

30900 Advisor Fees $302.25 100% N/A - Not Applicable

31500 Bank Charges $11.00 100% N/A - Not Applicable

32800 Commission $10.00 100% N/A - Not Applicable

41600 Pensions Paid $36,000.00 $36,000.00 0% Ready for Review

48500 Income Tax Expense ($1,718.57) ($3,087.04) (44.33)% Ready for Review

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($50,201.51) $19,442.43 (358.21)% Ready for Review

50000 Members ($407,201.90) ($457,403.41) (10.98)% Ready for Review

60400 Bank Accounts $405,282.11 $414,115.80 (2.13)% Ready for Review

61800 Distributions Receivable $73.20 100% Ready for Review

Lead Schedule

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

68000 Sundry Debtors $1,814.65 100% Ready for Review

77600
Shares in Listed Companies 

(Australian)
$201.22 $47,169.47 (99.57)% Ready for Review

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
$1,718.57 $3,087.04 (44.33)% Ready for Review

88000 Sundry Creditors ($8,856.75) 100% N/A - Not Applicable

A Financial Statements Ready for Review

B Permanent Documents Ready for Review

C Other Documents Ready for Review

D Pension Documentation Not Started

E Estate Planning Not Started



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach a copy of all Tax Statements

 Attach a copy of Distribution Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all Distributions have been reviewed on Distribution Tax Automation

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($73.20)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

RDC.AX Redcape Hotel Group ($73.20) 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

23800 - Distributions Received

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

ANZ.AX Australia & New Zealand Banking Group Limited ($350.00) 100%

AWC.AX Alumina Limited ($375.75) 100%

BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited ($795.00) 100%

BIN.AX Bingo Industries Limited ($22.50) 100%

BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited. ($1,074.85) 100%

CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. ($750.00) 100%

CGF.AX Challenger Limited ($315.00) ($285.00) 10.53%

FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd ($2,110.00) ($1,470.00) 43.54%

FPH.AX Fisher & Paykel Healthcare Corporation Limited ($15.10) 100%

IFL.AX Ioof Holdings Limited ($690.00) ($690.00) 0%

IPL.AX Incitec Pivot Limited ($100.00) 100%

MEZ.AX Meridian Energy Limited ($36.03) 100%

MOC.AX Mortgage Choice Limited ($800.00) 100%

NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited ($300.00) 100%

OFX.AX OFX Group Limited ($16.20) 100%

WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited ($775.00) 100%

WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation ($310.00) 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

23900 - Dividends Received

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of all dividend statements

 Attach copy of Dividend Reconciliation Report

 Attach copy of Investment Income Comparison Report

Supporting Documents
Dividend Reconciliation Report Report

Investment Income Comparison Report Report

Dividends Received.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($4,010.00) ($7,270.43)



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Dividend Reconciliation Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

BEN.AX   Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited

30/09/2021 795.00 0.00 795.00 340.71

795.00 0.00 795.00 340.71

CGF.AX   Challenger Limited

22/09/2021 315.00 0.00 315.00 135.00

315.00 0.00 315.00 135.00

FMG.AX   Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

30/09/2021 2,110.00 0.00 2,110.00 904.29

2,110.00 0.00 2,110.00 904.29

IFL.AX   Ioof Holdings Limited

22/09/2021 690.00 0.00 690.00 295.71

690.00 0.00 690.00 295.71

IPL.AX   Incitec Pivot Limited

02/07/2021 100.00 0.00 100.00 42.86

100.00 0.00 100.00 42.86

0.00 4,010.00 1,718.574,010.00



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Dividend Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 0.00 4,010.00 1,718.574,010.00

Tax Return Reconciliation

Unfranked

Franked Dividends

Franking Credits

Totals

K

1,718.57

0.00

4,010.00

Tax Return Label

J

L



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Income Comparison Report

Reconciled

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

03/09/2021340.71BEN.AX
Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited

795.000.2650 0.003,000.00795.00 30/09/202130/09/2021 0.00

30/08/2021135.00CGF.AX Challenger Limited 315.000.1050 135.003,000.00315.00 22/09/202122/09/2021 3,000.00

06/09/2021904.29FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 2,110.002.1100 904.281,000.002,110.00 30/09/202130/09/2021 1,000.00

07/09/2021295.71IFL.AX Ioof Holdings Limited 690.000.1150 0.006,000.00690.00 22/09/202122/09/2021 0.00

31/05/202142.86IPL.AX Incitec Pivot Limited 100.000.0100 0.0010,000.00100.00 02/07/202102/07/2021 0.00

1,039.284,010.002.60501,718.574,010.00

4,010.00 1,718.57 2.6050 4,010.00 1,039.28

*Franking credit is estimated using 45 day qualified units. The estimation might not be accurate for preference shares and hedging arrangements.













The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale, 

Managed Fund Statements etc)

 Attach copy of Market Movement report

 Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

 Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

 Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

 Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

 Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Market Movement Report

Realised Capital Gain Report Report

Net Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$15,843.64 ($45,665.81)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments $15,843.64 ($45,665.81) (134.69)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.14 0.00 0.000.00263.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (1,824.00) 0.00 0.00 (1,785.86) 35.03 (1,788.97)1,824.00(263.00)
21/09/2021 Writeback 0.00 1,785.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (1,824.00) 1,785.86 0.00 35.03 1,824.00 (1,788.97)0.00

AKN.AX - Auking Mining Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
26/08/2021 Purchase 30,140.65 0.00 0.00 30,140.65 0.00 0.000.003,000.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (30,140.65) 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,242.99 (2,897.66)30,140.65(3,000.00)

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,242.99 30,140.65 (2,897.66)0.00

BEN.AX - Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
26/08/2021 Purchase 28,108.08 0.00 0.00 28,108.08 0.00 0.000.003,000.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (28,108.08) 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,853.12 (1,254.96)28,108.08(3,000.00)

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,853.12 28,108.08 (1,254.96)0.00

BOQ.AX - Bank Of Queensland Limited.

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
26/08/2021 Purchase 50,320.27 0.00 0.00 50,320.27 0.00 0.000.00500.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (50,320.27) 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,842.72 (477.55)50,320.27(500.00)

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,842.72 50,320.27 (477.55)0.00

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,230.00 0.00 0.000.003,000.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (20,880.65) 0.00 0.00 (4,650.65) 17,982.00 (2,898.65)20,880.65(3,000.00)
21/09/2021 Writeback 0.00 4,650.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (20,880.65) 4,650.65 0.00 17,982.00 20,880.65 (2,898.65)0.00

CGF.AX - Challenger Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00 0.000.001,500.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (4,698.00) 0.00 0.00 (4,630.50) 61.00 (4,637.00)4,698.00(1,500.00)
21/09/2021 Writeback 0.00 4,630.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (4,698.00) 4,630.50 0.00 61.00 4,698.00 (4,637.00)0.00

CR9.AX - Corella Resources Ltd



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,527.11 0.00 0.000.00146,963.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (2,856.35) 0.00 0.00 670.76 5,476.63 2,620.282,856.35(146,963.00)
21/09/2021 Writeback 0.00 (670.76) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (2,856.35) (670.76) 0.00 5,476.63 2,856.35 2,620.280.00

DRE.AX - Dreadnought Resources Ltd

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.72 0.00 0.000.0026.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (0.50) 0.00 1.22 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 26.00 0.00 (0.50) 1.22 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

FCT.AX - First Wave Cloud Tech Ltd (Fmr Crestal P CRX  Fmr Tellus Resources Ltd )

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,340.00 0.00 0.000.001,000.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (24,459.43) 0.00 0.00 (1,119.43) 14,895.09 (9,564.34)24,459.43(1,000.00)
21/09/2021 Writeback 0.00 1,119.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (24,459.43) 1,119.43 0.00 14,895.09 24,459.43 (9,564.34)0.00

FMG.AX - Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
02/09/2021 Purchase 28,515.48 0.00 0.00 28,515.48 0.00 0.000.006,000.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (28,515.48) 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,444.02 (4,071.46)28,515.48(6,000.00)

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,444.02 28,515.48 (4,071.46)0.00

IFL.AX - Ioof Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,465.00 0.00 0.000.00700.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (5,301.90) 0.00 0.00 (1,836.90) 3,497.10 (1,804.80)5,301.90(700.00)
21/09/2021 Writeback 0.00 1,836.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (5,301.90) 1,836.90 0.00 3,497.10 5,301.90 (1,804.80)0.00

MEZ.AX - Meridian Energy Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.0012,000.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (1,083.00) 0.00 0.00 (783.00) 422.10 (660.90)1,083.00(12,000.00)
21/09/2021 Writeback 0.00 783.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (1,083.00) 783.00 0.00 422.10 1,083.00 (660.90)0.00

SCI.AX - Silver City Minerals Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.0040,000.00

30/06/2022 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

SDL.AX - Sundance Resources Limited



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
02/09/2021 Purchase 37,777.74 0.00 0.00 37,777.74 0.00 0.000.003,000.00
21/09/2021 Disposal (37,777.74) 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,290.15 (487.59)37,777.74(3,000.00)

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,290.15 37,777.74 (487.59)0.00

SUN.AX - Suncorp Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00
26/08/2021 Purchase 64,003.11 0.00 0.00 64,003.11 0.00 0.000.001,000.00
27/08/2021 Disposal (64,003.11) 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,947.99 (2,055.12)64,003.11(1,000.00)

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,947.99 64,003.11 (2,055.12)0.00

WES.AX - Wesfarmers Limited

14,135.08 (29,978.72) (15,843.64)Total Market Movement



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Carried forward from prior losses 164,442.00
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0.00
Current year capital losses 0.00
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 164,442.00

0.00Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses and discount applied

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
0.00

0.00



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net capital gain 0.00
Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 164,442.00
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 164,442.00



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AKN.AX - Auking Mining Limited

19.981,149.00150.00 1,149.00 0.00 0.001,149.00 0.00 (1,129.02)0.00(1,129.02)21/09/202105/03/2014

15.05675.00113.00 675.00 0.00 0.00675.00 0.00 (659.95)0.00(659.95)21/09/202126/08/2014

1,824.00 35.03263.00 (1,788.97) 1,824.00 1,824.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,788.97)

BEN.AX - Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited

27,242.9930,140.653,000.00 30,140.65 0.00 0.0030,140.65 0.00 (2,897.66)0.00(2,897.66)21/09/202126/08/2021

30,140.65 27,242.993,000.00 (2,897.66) 30,140.65 30,140.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,897.66)

BOQ.AX - Bank Of Queensland Limited.

26,853.1228,108.083,000.00 28,108.08 0.00 0.0028,108.08 0.00 (1,254.96)0.00(1,254.96)21/09/202126/08/2021

28,108.08 26,853.123,000.00 (1,254.96) 28,108.08 28,108.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,254.96)

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

49,842.7250,320.27500.00 50,320.27 0.00 0.0050,320.27 0.00 (477.55)0.00(477.55)21/09/202126/08/2021

50,320.27 49,842.72500.00 (477.55) 50,320.27 50,320.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (477.55)

CGF.AX - Challenger Limited

17,982.0020,880.653,000.00 20,880.65 0.00 0.0020,880.65 0.00 (2,898.65)0.00(2,898.65)21/09/202103/02/2021

20,880.65 17,982.003,000.00 (2,898.65) 20,880.65 20,880.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,898.65)

CR9.AX - Corella Resources Ltd

20.332,399.00500.00 2,399.00 0.00 0.002,399.00 0.00 (2,378.67)0.00(2,378.67)21/09/202130/06/2012

40.672,299.001,000.00 2,299.00 0.00 0.002,299.00 0.00 (2,258.33)0.00(2,258.33)21/09/202129/08/2012

4,698.00 61.001,500.00 (4,637.00) 4,698.00 4,698.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,637.00)



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

DRE.AX - Dreadnought Resources Ltd

521.721,079.0014,000.00 1,079.00 0.00 0.001,079.00 0.00 (557.28)0.00(557.28)21/09/202104/03/2014

173.91140.014,666.70 140.01 0.00 0.00140.01 33.90 0.000.0033.9021/09/202118/06/2014

1,863.271,000.0050,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.001,000.00 863.27 0.000.00863.2721/09/202115/03/2015

255.90137.346,867.00 137.34 0.00 0.00137.34 118.56 0.000.00118.5621/09/202127/05/2015

2,661.83500.0071,429.00 500.00 0.00 0.00500.00 2,161.83 0.000.002,161.8321/09/202115/12/2016

0.010.000.30 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.01 0.000.000.0121/09/202130/06/2014

2,856.35 5,476.64146,963.00 2,620.29 2,856.35 2,856.35 0.00 0.00 3,177.57 0.00 (557.28)

FMG.AX - Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

14,895.0924,459.431,000.00 24,459.43 0.00 0.0024,459.43 0.00 (9,564.34)0.00(9,564.34)21/09/202118/02/2021

24,459.43 14,895.091,000.00 (9,564.34) 24,459.43 24,459.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (9,564.34)

IFL.AX - Ioof Holdings Limited

24,444.0228,515.486,000.00 28,515.48 0.00 0.0028,515.48 0.00 (4,071.46)0.00(4,071.46)21/09/202102/09/2021

28,515.48 24,444.026,000.00 (4,071.46) 28,515.48 28,515.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,071.46)

MEZ.AX - Meridian Energy Limited

3,497.105,301.90700.00 5,301.90 0.00 0.005,301.90 0.00 (1,804.80)0.00(1,804.80)21/09/202125/01/2021

5,301.90 3,497.10700.00 (1,804.80) 5,301.90 5,301.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,804.80)

SCI.AX - Silver City Minerals Limited

422.101,083.0012,000.00 1,083.00 0.00 0.001,083.00 0.00 (660.90)0.00(660.90)21/09/202104/03/2014

1,083.00 422.1012,000.00 (660.90) 1,083.00 1,083.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (660.90)

SUN.AX - Suncorp Group Limited



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

37,290.1537,777.743,000.00 37,777.74 0.00 0.0037,777.74 0.00 (487.59)0.00(487.59)21/09/202102/09/2021

37,777.74 37,290.153,000.00 (487.59) 37,777.74 37,777.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (487.59)

WES.AX - Wesfarmers Limited

61,947.9964,003.111,000.00 64,003.11 0.00 0.0064,003.11 0.00 (2,055.12)0.00(2,055.12)27/08/202126/08/2021

64,003.11 61,947.991,000.00 (2,055.12) 64,003.11 64,003.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,055.12)

299,968.66 269,989.95 0.00 0.00 3,177.57 0.00 (33,156.28)181,926.00 (29,978.71) 299,968.66 299,968.66

181,926.00 299,968.66 269,989.95 (29,978.71) 299,968.66 299,968.66 0.00 0.00 3,177.57 0.00 (33,156.28)



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all supporting Documentation

 Has the Fund received any non-arm's length income? If so, it may be taxed at 47%

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,665.05)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24800 Changes in Market Values of Other Assets ($1,665.05) 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24800 - Changes in Market Values of Other Assets

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($2.56) ($463.15)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

BWAMI2783486 BankWest 2783486 ($365.68) 100%

CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 ($2.56) ($97.47) (97.37)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2022 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

CRU1360293   RACQ - Acc 1360293

01/07/2021 0.22 0.22

01/08/2021 0.20 0.20

01/09/2021 0.18 0.18

01/10/2021 0.15 0.15

01/11/2021 0.12 0.12

01/12/2021 0.10 0.10

01/01/2022 0.07 0.07

01/02/2022 0.17 0.17

01/03/2022 0.14 0.14

01/04/2022 0.13 0.13

01/05/2022 0.11 0.11

01/06/2022 0.97 0.97

2.56 2.56

2.562.56

TOTAL 2.56 2.56

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

2.56

Tax Return Label

11C



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Accountant Fee.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,500.00 $1,870.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $3,500.00 $1,870.00 87.17%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

31/01/2022 Online Banking Senrico Pty Ltd 3,500.00 3,500.00 DR

3,500.00 3,500.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

3,500.00

0.00



 Mitcham Property 
A.B.N. 30 515 453 617

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034
Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

 Developments Pty Ltd

Mr Lyle & Mrs Margaret D Cooper
The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund
11 Kernel Street
THE GAP QLD 4061

Tax Invoice
209565

Ref: COOP1003
25 January, 2022

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation of Financial Statements for the period ended 30 June 2021 which included:

Dissection and coding of Bank Statements in preparation of Journals for preparation of
 Trial Balance for the year ended 30 June 2021

Addition & Disposal of shares, securities & listed unit Trusts

Calculate members benefits and allocate income to each member

Preparation of Member Statements for the period ended 30 June 2021

Preparation and Lodgement of Superannuation Fund Tax Return and associated
 schedules for the year ended 30 June 2021  

Preparation of Resolution of Minutes for the period ended 30 June 2021

Sundry advice and Other Matters

(This invoice does not include Auditor Fees. These will be invoiced separately by the
 Auditor.)*

3,500.00



Description Amount

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 3,500.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $318.18
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
THE L & MD COOPER SUPERANNUATION FUND Invoice: 209565

Ref: COOP1003

25 January, 2022

Amt Due: $ 3,500.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$259.00 $259.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

01/03/2022 Direct Credit Ato 012721
AT0002000016245207

259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

259.00

0.00



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Audit Fee.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$330.00 $330.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $330.00 $330.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

25/02/2022 Online Banking Super Audits L&md Cooper
Super

330.00 330.00 DR

330.00 330.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

330.00

0.00



7  

 
TAX INVOICE 

 
Supplier: Super Audits 
 
Auditor: A.W. Boys 
  SMSF Auditor Number (SAN) 100014140 
  Registered Company Auditor (67793) 
 
Address: Box 3376 
  Rundle Mall 5000 
 
ABN:  20 461 503 652 
 
Services: Auditing 
 
Date:  23 February 2022  
 
Recipient: L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund 
 
Address: C/- PO Box 354 ASPLEY QLD 4034 
 
Description of Services 
 
Statutory audit of the L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund for the financial year ending 30 
June 2021. 
 
Fee:  $300.00 
 
GST:  $30.00 
 
Total:  $330.00 
 
Payment can be made with a cheque payable to Super Audits postal address being Box 3376 
Rundle Mall 5000 or alternatively an EFT can be made BSB 015-056 Account No. 387392386. 
 
 
 
 
 
 



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$302.25

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30900 Advisor Fees $302.25 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30900 - Advisor Fees

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$11.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

31500 Bank Charges $11.00 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

31500 - Bank Charges

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$10.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

32800 Commission $10.00 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

32800 - Commission

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Pension Summary Report

 Ensure Member(s) have been advised of pension for coming year

 Ensure Minimum Pension has been paid for each account

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$36,000.00 $36,000.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

COOLYL00001P (Pensions Paid) Cooper, Lyle - Pension (Pension) $18,000.00 $18,000.00 0%

COOMAR00001P
(Pensions Paid) Cooper, Margaret Doris - Pension 

(Pension)
$18,000.00 $18,000.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

41600 - Pensions Paid

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2022

Member Name : Cooper, Lyle
Member Age : 80* (Date of Birth : Provided)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

COOLYL
00001P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2010 36.67% 3.50% $8,780.00* N/A $18,000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$8,780.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00

Member Name : Cooper, Margaret
Member Age : 78* (Date of Birth : Provided)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

COOMAR
00001P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2010 73.79% 3.00% $6,200.00* N/A $18,000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$6,200.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00

Total :
$14,980.00 $0.00 $36,000.00 $0.00 $36,000.00 $0.00

*Age as at 01/07/2021 or pension start date for new pensions.



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,718.57) ($3,087.04)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense ($1,718.57) ($3,087.04) (44.33)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($50,201.51) $19,442.43

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($50,201.51) $19,442.43 (358.21)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Members Statements

Supporting Documents
Members Statements Report

Members Summary Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($457,403.41) $14,201.51 $36,000.00 ($407,201.90)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

COOLYL00001P
Cooper, Lyle - Pension 

(Pension)
($250,743.24) $7,815.09 $18,000.00 ($224,928.15) (10.3)%

COOMAR00001P
Cooper, Margaret Doris - 

Pension (Pension)
($206,660.17) $6,386.42 $18,000.00 ($182,273.75) (11.8)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

50000 - Members

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Lyle Cooper

11 Kernel Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/03/2002

Service Period Start Date: 20/03/2002

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries: Margaret Doris Cooper

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 224,928.15

Total Death Benefit: 224,928.15

Current Salary: 0.00

Previous Salary: 0.00

Disability Benefit: 0.00

The Gap, Queensland, 4061, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: COOLYL00001P

Account Start Date: 01/07/2010

Age: 81

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

224,928.15

82,522.64

142,405.51

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (7,815.09)

Internal Transfer In

224,928.15

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 18,000.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021 250,743.24

224,928.1530/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

(36.67%)

Division 293 Tax



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Lyle Cooper

11 Kernel Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/03/2002

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits:

The Gap, Queensland, 4061, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: COOLYL00002A

Account Start Date: 20/03/2002

Age: 81

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021

0.0030/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Doris Cooper

11 Kernel Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/03/2002

Service Period Start Date: 27/03/1995

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Pension

Nominated Beneficiaries: Lyle Cooper

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 182,273.75

Total Death Benefit: 182,273.75

Current Salary: 0.00

Previous Salary: 0.00

Disability Benefit: 0.00

The Gap, Queensland, 4061, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: COOMAR00001P

Account Start Date: 01/07/2010

Age: 79

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

182,273.75

134,560.99

47,712.76

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (6,386.42)

Internal Transfer In

182,273.75

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 18,000.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021 206,660.17

182,273.7530/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

(73.79%)

Division 293 Tax



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Margaret Doris Cooper

11 Kernel Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 20/03/2002

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits:

The Gap, Queensland, 4061, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: COOMAR00002A

Account Start Date: 20/03/2002

Age: 79

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021

0.0030/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2022

Lyle Cooper (Age: 81)

COOLYL00001P - Pension - Tax Free: 36.67%

250,743.24 (7,815.09) 18,000.00 224,928.15

COOLYL00002A - Accumulation 

250,743.24 (7,815.09) 18,000.00 224,928.15

Margaret Doris Cooper (Age: 79)

COOMAR00001P - Pension - Tax Free: 73.79%

206,660.17 (6,386.42) 18,000.00 182,273.75

COOMAR00002A - Accumulation 

206,660.17 (6,386.42) 18,000.00 182,273.75

457,403.41 (14,201.51) 36,000.00 407,201.90



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

BS - ANZ Cash Transactions.pdf ANZCashActive

BS - RACQ Bank.pdf CRU1360293

BS - RACQ Bank - 1360289.pdf QTMBAcc1360289

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$405,282.11 $414,115.80

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

470449 CMCMarketsTrading ACC 0%

ANZCashActive ANZ Cash Active - CMC Markets $47,009.84 $386,875.23 (87.85)%

CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 $358,272.23 $27,240.53 1215.22%

QTMBAcc1360289 RACQ - Acc 1360289 $0.04 $0.04 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

470449

CMCMarketsTrading ACC

470449

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 883,855.27 $ 0.00

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 883,855.27

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

26/08/2021 15919221 Bght 1000 WES @ 63.9392 64,003.11 (64,003.11)

26/08/2021 15919261 Bght 500 CBA @ 100.5400 50,320.27 (114,323.38)

26/08/2021 15919311 Bght 3000 BEN @ 10.0368 30,140.65 (144,464.03)

26/08/2021 15919341 Bght 3000 BOQ @ 9.3600 28,108.08 (172,572.11)

27/08/2021 15938778 Sold 1000 WES @ 62.0100 61,947.99 (110,624.12)

30/08/2021 14991851 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919341 [Bight 3000 BOQ 3
9.360015919341]

28,108.08 (82,516.04)

30/08/2021 14991852 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919311 [Bght 3000 BEN e 10.0368
15919311]

30,140.65 (52,375.39)

30/08/2021 14991853 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919261 [8ght 500 CBA o 100.5400
15919261]

50,320.27 (2,055.12)

30/08/2021 14991854 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919221 [8ght 1000 WES @ 63.9392
15919221]

64,003.11 61,947.99

31/08/2021 11387753 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15938778 [Sold 1.000 WES @ 62.0100
15938778]

61,947.99 0.00

02/09/2021 16013167 Bght 3000 SUN @ 12.5800 37,777.74 (37,777.74)

02/09/2021 16013211 Bght 6000 IFL @ 4.7478 28,515.48 (66,293.22)

06/09/2021 15070701 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013211 [Dight 5000 IFL 0 4.7478
16013211]

28,515.48 (37,777.74)

06/09/2021 15070702 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013167 [Bight 3000 SUN @ 12.5800
16013167]

37,777.74 0.00



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

21/09/2021 16261644 Sold 263 AKN @ 0.1750 35.03 35.03

21/09/2021 16261953 Sold 3000 BEN @ 9.0901 27,242.99 27,278.02

21/09/2021 16262183 Sold 3000 BOQ @ 8.9600 26,853.12 54,131.14

21/09/2021 16266648 Sold 3000 CGF @ 6.0000 17,982.00 72,113.14

21/09/2021 16266719 Sold 500 CBA @ 99.7852 49,842.72 121,955.86

21/09/2021 16266802 Sold 1500 CR9 @ 0.0480 61.00 122,016.86

21/09/2021 16266886 Sold 146963 DRE @ 0.0373 5,476.63 127,493.49

21/09/2021 16266990 Sold 1000 FMG @ 14.9100 14,895.09 142,388.58

21/09/2021 16267066 Sold 6000 IFL @ 4.0773 24,444.02 166,832.60

21/09/2021 16267139 Sold 700 MEZ @ 5.0100 3,497.10 170,329.70

21/09/2021 16267223 Sold 12000 SCI @ 0.0360 422.10 170,751.80

21/09/2021 16267319 Sold 3000 SUN @ 12.4400 37,290.15 208,041.95

23/09/2021 11542679 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16262183 [Sold 3000 800 @ 8,9600
16262183]

26,853.12 181,188.83

23/09/2021 11542680 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267066 [Sold 6000 IFL a 4.0773
16267066]

24,444.02 156,744.81

23/09/2021 11542681 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266648 [Sold 3000 CGF @ 6.0000
16265648]

17,982.00 138,762.81

23/09/2021 11542682 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266990 [Sold 1000 FMQ @ 14.910C
16266960]

14,895.09 123,867.72

23/09/2021 11542683 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266886 [Sold 146963 DRE e 0.0373
16256886]

5,476.63 118,391.09

23/09/2021 11542684 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267139 [Sold 700 MEZ @ 5.0100
16207139]

3,497.10 114,893.99

23/09/2021 11542685 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267223 [Sold 12000 SCI @ 0.0360

422.10 114,471.89



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

16267223]

23/09/2021 11542686 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266802 [Sold 1500 CR9 e 0.0480
16255802]

61.00 114,410.89

23/09/2021 11542687 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261644 [Sold 263 AKN e 0.1750
16261844]

35.03 114,375.86

23/09/2021 11542688 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266719 [Sold 500 CBA (2 99.7852
16266719]

49,842.72 64,533.14

23/09/2021 11542689 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267319 [Sold 3000 SUN 0 12.4400
16267319]

37,290.15 27,242.99

23/09/2021 11542690 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261953 [Sold 3000 BCN an 9.0901
16261953]

27,242.99 0.00

14/01/2022 16395172 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdi TRANSFER
TO NOM AC]

25,000.00 25,000.00

14/01/2022 12259218 DE: 514-179 1360293 [Direct Credit Cmc
Markets Stoc 511749 19448931]

25,000.00 0.00

22/06/2022 17904417 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdl TRANSFER
10 NOM AC]

350,000.00 350,000.00

22/06/2022 13261921 DE: 514-179 1360293 350,000.00 0.00

30/06/2022 CLOSING BALANCE 0.00

883,855.27 883,855.27



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

ANZCashActive

ANZ Cash Active - CMC Markets

014936 112328457

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 273,999.94$ 386,875.23 $ 47,009.84

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 613,865.33

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 386,875.23

02/07/2021 EXTERNAL DIV IPL ITM DIV TRAN [System Matched
Income Data]

100.00 386,975.23

30/08/2021 14991854 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919221 [8ght 1000 WES @ 63.9392
15919221]

64,003.11 322,972.12

30/08/2021 14991853 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919261 [8ght 500 CBA o 100.5400
15919261]

50,320.27 272,651.85

30/08/2021 14991852 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919311 [Bght 3000 BEN e 10.0368
15919311]

30,140.65 242,511.20

30/08/2021 14991851 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919341 [Bight 3000 BOQ 3
9.360015919341]

28,108.08 214,403.12

31/08/2021 11387753 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15938778 [Sold 1.000 WES @ 62.0100
15938778]

61,947.99 276,351.11

06/09/2021 15070702 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013167 [Bight 3000 SUN @ 12.5800
16013167]

37,777.74 238,573.37

06/09/2021 15070701 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013211 [Dight 5000 IFL 0 4.7478
16013211]

28,515.48 210,057.89

22/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV IOOF DIVIDEND TR [System Matched
Income Data]

690.00 210,747.89

22/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV CHALLENGER LID T [System
Matched Income Data]

315.00 211,062.89

23/09/2021 11542690 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261953 [Sold 3000 BCN an 9.0901
16261953]

27,242.99 238,305.88

23/09/2021 11542689 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267319 [Sold 3000 SUN 0 12.4400
16267319]

37,290.15 275,596.03



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

23/09/2021 11542688 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266719 [Sold 500 CBA (2 99.7852
16266719]

49,842.72 325,438.75

23/09/2021 11542687 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261644 [Sold 263 AKN e 0.1750
16261844]

35.03 325,473.78

23/09/2021 11542686 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266802 [Sold 1500 CR9 e 0.0480
16255802]

61.00 325,534.78

23/09/2021 11542685 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267223 [Sold 12000 SCI @ 0.0360
16267223]

422.10 325,956.88

23/09/2021 11542684 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267139 [Sold 700 MEZ @ 5.0100
16207139]

3,497.10 329,453.98

23/09/2021 11542683 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266886 [Sold 146963 DRE e 0.0373
16256886]

5,476.63 334,930.61

23/09/2021 11542681 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266648 [Sold 3000 CGF @ 6.0000
16265648]

17,982.00 352,912.61

23/09/2021 11542680 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267066 [Sold 6000 IFL a 4.0773
16267066]

24,444.02 377,356.63

23/09/2021 11542679 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16262183 [Sold 3000 800 @ 8,9600
16262183]

26,853.12 404,209.75

23/09/2021 11542682 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266990 [Sold 1000 FMQ @ 14.910C
16266960]

14,895.09 419,104.84

30/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV FMG DIVIDEND TRA [System
Matched Income Data]

2,110.00 421,214.84

30/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV Bendigo TRANSFER [System Matched
Income Data]

795.00 422,009.84

14/01/2022 16395172 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdi TRANSFER
TO NOM AC]

25,000.00 397,009.84

22/06/2022 17904417 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdl TRANSFER
10 NOM AC]

350,000.00 47,009.84

30/06/2022 CLOSING BALANCE 47,009.84

613,865.33 273,999.94



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

CRU1360293

RACQ - Acc 1360293

804002 1360293

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 379,718.45$ 27,240.53 $ 358,272.23 None - Manually Input or Import

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 48,686.75

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 27,240.53

01/07/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension [Transfer to
064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 24,240.53

01/07/2021 Interest 0.22 24,240.75

13/07/2021 Foreign Chq $19.28USD 14.65 24,255.40

01/08/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension [Transfer to
064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 21,255.40

01/08/2021 Interest 0.20 21,255.60

01/09/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension [Transfer to
064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 18,255.60

01/09/2021 Interest 0.18 18,255.78

01/10/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 15,255.78

01/10/2021 Interest 0.15 15,255.93

01/11/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 12,255.93

01/11/2021 Interest 0.12 12,256.05

01/12/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 9,256.05

01/12/2021 Interest 0.10 9,256.15

01/01/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension [Transfer to
064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 6,256.15

01/01/2022 Interest 0.07 6,256.22

14/01/2022 12259218 DE: 514-179 1360293 [Direct Credit Cmc
Markets Stoc 511749 19448931]

25,000.00 31,256.22



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

31/01/2022 Online Banking Senrico Pty Ltd 3,500.00 27,756.22

01/02/2022 Transfer to 5417410279052 Pension [Transfer to
064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 24,756.22

01/02/2022 Interest 0.17 24,756.39

09/02/2022 Online Banking Lyle & Margaret Doris Cooper Boq
Refund Payment

8,856.75 15,899.64

25/02/2022 Online Banking Super Audits L&md Cooper Super 330.00 15,569.64

01/03/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension [Transfer to
064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 12,569.64

01/03/2022 Direct Credit Ato 012721 AT0002000016245207 2,828.04 15,397.68

01/03/2022 Interest 0.14 15,397.82

30/03/2022 Dividend Rdc 255730 S00011071660 73.20 15,471.02

31/03/2022 Dividend Mag Payment 077669 001276246610 1,800.00 17,271.02

01/04/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 14,271.02

01/04/2022 Interest 0.13 14,271.15

01/05/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 11,271.15

01/05/2022 Interest 0.11 11,271.26

01/06/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 8,271.26

01/06/2022 Interest 0.97 8,272.23

22/06/2022 Direct Credit Cmc Markets Stoc 511749 21588940 350,000.00 358,272.23

30/06/2022 CLOSING BALANCE 358,272.23

48,686.75 379,718.45



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

QTMBAcc1360289

RACQ - Acc 1360289

514179 1360289

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 0.04 $ 0.04 None - Manually Input or Import

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.04

30/06/2022 CLOSING BALANCE 0.04





















The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Review aging of amounts receivable and comment on any delay in payment

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$73.20

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

RDC.AX Redcape Hotel Group $73.20 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

61800 - Distributions Receivable

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Distributions Receivable (61800)

Redcape Hotel Group (RDC.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 73.20 DR

30/03/2022 Dividend Rdc 255730 S00011071660 73.20 0.00 DR

73.20 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

73.20



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Match to Source Documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,814.65

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

68000 Sundry Debtors $1,814.65 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

68000 - Sundry Debtors

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,814.65 DR

13/07/2021 Foreign Chq $19.28USD 14.65 1,800.00 DR

31/03/2022 Dividend Mag Payment 077669
001276246610

1,800.00 0.00 DR

1,814.65 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

1,814.65



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

AKN.AX
Auking Mining 

Limited
0.000000 263.000000 $38.14 100%

BEN.AX

Bendigo And 

Adelaide Bank 

Limited

0.000000 0.000000 0%

BOQ.AX

Bank Of 

Queensland 

Limited.

0.000000 0.000000 0%

CBA.AX
Commonwealth 

Bank Of Australia.
0.000000 0.000000 0%

CGF.AX
Challenger 

Limited
0.000000 3000.000000 $16,230.00 100%

CR9.AX
Corella 

Resources Ltd
0.000000 1500.000000 $67.50 100%

DRE.AX
Dreadnought 

Resources Ltd
0.000000 146963.000000 $3,527.11 100%

FCT.AX

First Wave Cloud 

Tech Ltd (Fmr 

Crestal P CRX 

Fmr Tellus 

Resources Ltd )

26.000000 $1.22 26.000000 $1.72 (29.07)%

FMG.AX
Fortescue Metals 

Group Ltd
0.000000 1000.000000 $23,340.00 100%

IFL.AX
Ioof Holdings 

Limited
0.000000 0.000000 0%

MEZ.AX
Meridian Energy 

Limited
0.000000 700.000000 $3,465.00 100%

SCI.AX
Silver City 

Minerals Limited
0.000000 12000.000000 $300.00 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

77600 - Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Balance Review Report

 Attach copies of HIN/SRN or Chess Statements, Broker Statements, Contract Notes Corporate Action documentation and 

any other relevant Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

Balance Review Report Report

Sell Confirmations.pdf

Buy Confirmations.pdf

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

40026.000000 $201.22 205452.000000 $47,169.47

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

SDL.AX

Sundance 

Resources 

Limited

40000.000000 $200.00 40000.000000 $200.00 0%

SUN.AX
Suncorp Group 

Limited
0.000000 0.000000 0%

WES.AX
Wesfarmers 

Limited
0.000000 0.000000 0%



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Balance Review Report

Investment Code Investment Name Holding Reference
Data Feed Provider Balance Date BalanceBalance Amount

VarianceThird Party Data BGL Ledger

60400 Bank Accounts

ANZCashActive ANZ Cash Active - CMC Markets 47,009.84

QTMBAcc1360289 RACQ - Acc 1360289 0.04

CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 358,272.23

77600 Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

FCT.AX First Wave Cloud Tech Ltd (Fmr Crestal P CRX  Fmr
Tellus Resources Ltd )

Verify 26.0000 26.0000

SDL.AX Sundance Resources Limited Setup 40,000.0000 40,000.0000



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

ANZ Cash Active - CMC Markets

47,009.84(613,865.33)386,875.23 273,999.94 47,009.84

CMCMarketsTrading ACC

0.00(883,855.27)883,855.27 0.00

RACQ - Acc 1360289

0.040.04 0.04

RACQ - Acc 1360293

358,272.23(48,686.75)27,240.53 379,718.45 358,272.23

414,115.80 1,537,573.66 (1,546,407.35) 405,282.11 405,282.11

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AKN.AX - Auking Mining Limited

(263.00) (1,788.97) 0.00(1,824.00)1,824.00263.00

BOQ.AX - Bank Of Queensland Limited.

(3,000.00)3,000.00 (1,254.96) 0.00(28,108.08)28,108.08

BEN.AX - Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited

(3,000.00)3,000.00 (2,897.66) 0.00(30,140.65)30,140.65

CGF.AX - Challenger Limited

(3,000.00) (2,898.65) 0.00(20,880.65)20,880.653,000.00

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

(500.00)500.00 (477.55) 0.00(50,320.27)50,320.27

CR9.AX - Corella Resources Ltd

(1,500.00) (4,637.00) 0.00(4,698.00)4,698.001,500.00

DRE.AX - Dreadnought Resources Ltd



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Movement Report

(146,963.00) 2,620.28 0.00(2,856.35)2,856.35146,963.00

FCT.AX - First Wave Cloud Tech Ltd (Fmr Crestal P CRX  Fmr Tellus Resources Ltd )

26.00 1,055.001,055.0026.00 1.22

FMG.AX - Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

(1,000.00) (9,564.34) 0.00(24,459.43)24,459.431,000.00

IFL.AX - Ioof Holdings Limited

(6,000.00)6,000.00 (4,071.46) 0.00(28,515.48)28,515.48

MEZ.AX - Meridian Energy Limited

(700.00) (1,804.80) 0.00(5,301.90)5,301.90700.00

SCI.AX - Silver City Minerals Limited

(12,000.00) (660.90) 0.00(1,083.00)1,083.0012,000.00

SUN.AX - Suncorp Group Limited

(3,000.00)3,000.00 (487.59) 0.00(37,777.74)37,777.74

SDL.AX - Sundance Resources Limited

40,000.00 3,599.003,599.0040,000.00 200.00

WES.AX - Wesfarmers Limited

(1,000.00)1,000.00 (2,055.12) 0.00(64,003.11)64,003.11

65,757.33 238,865.33 (299,968.66) (29,978.72) 4,654.00 201.22

(1,846,376.01)479,873.13 (29,978.72) 409,936.11 405,483.331,776,438.99









































The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation Report

Exempt Pension Reconciliation Report

Tax Reconciliation Report Report

Statement of Taxable Income Report

ATO - Integrated Client Account.pdf

ATO - Income Tax Account.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,718.57 $3,087.04

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable $1,718.57 $3,087.04 (44.33)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Segment - 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Label C

01/07/2021 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.22

01/08/2021 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.20

01/09/2021 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.18

01/10/2021 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.15

01/11/2021 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.12

01/12/2021 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.10

01/01/2022 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.07

01/02/2022 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.17

01/03/2022 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.14

01/04/2022 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.13

01/05/2022 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.11

01/06/2022 25000/CRU1360293 RACQ - Acc 1360293 0.97

Total 2.56 2.56100.000 %

Label K

02/07/2021 23900/IPL.AX Incitec Pivot Limited 100.00

22/09/2021 23900/CGF.AX Challenger Limited 315.00

22/09/2021 23900/IFL.AX Ioof Holdings Limited 690.00

30/09/2021 23900/BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited 795.00

30/09/2021 23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 2,110.00

Total 4,010.00 4,010.00100.000 %

Label L



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label L

02/07/2021 23900/IPL.AX Incitec Pivot Limited 42.86

22/09/2021 23900/CGF.AX Challenger Limited 135.00

22/09/2021 23900/IFL.AX Ioof Holdings Limited 295.71

30/09/2021 23900/BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited 340.71

30/09/2021 23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 904.29

Total 1,718.57 1,718.57100.000 %

Total Segment ECPI 5,731.13*

Total ECPI 5,730.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 1.13

* Total Segment ECPI does not include ECPI amounts from Label A. The total ECPI from Label A is shown separately

at the start of the report.



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Label H

Deemed Segregated

25/02/2022 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 330.00

Total 330.00 100.000 % 0.00 330.00

Label J

Deemed Segregated

31/01/2022 30100 Accountancy Fees 3,500.00

Total 3,500.00 100.000 % 0.00 3,500.00

Deemed Segregated

01/03/2022 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

Total 259.00 0.000 % 0.00 259.00

Label Total 0.00 3,759.00

Total Segment Expenses 4,089.000.00

Total Expenses 0.00 4,089.00*

* General expense percentage -  100.000 %

* Investment expense percentage -  100.000 %



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Statement of Taxable Income

(1,718.57)CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

(10,113.64)

Increase in MV of investments 14,135.08

Exempt current pension income 5,730.00

Realised Accounting Capital Gains (29,978.72)

Less

$

2022

(51,920.08)Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 0.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding (1.13)

0.00Taxable Income or Loss

Add

SMSF non deductible expenses 4,089.00

Pension Payments 36,000.00

Franking Credits 1,718.57

41,807.57

Less

Franking Credits 1,718.57

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE (1,459.57)

Supervisory Levy 259.00



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

H2 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee non deductible

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 330.0025/02/2022

330.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

330.00Sub-Total

J2 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses non deductible

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0001/03/2022

30100 Accountancy Fees 3,500.0031/01/2022

3,759.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

3,759.00Sub-Total

Y - TOTAL NON DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES

4,089.00

4,089.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

4,089.00Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

4,089.00

4,089.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

4,089.00Sub-Total

E1 - Complying fund's franking credits tax offset

23900/IPL.AX Incitec Pivot Limited 42.8602/07/2021

23900/CGF.AX Challenger Limited 135.0022/09/2021

23900/IFL.AX Ioof Holdings Limited 295.7122/09/2021

23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 904.2930/09/2021

23900/BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited 340.7130/09/2021

1,718.57Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,718.57Sub-Total

E - Refundable tax offsets

1,718.57

1,718.57Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,718.57Sub-Total

I - Remainder of refundable tax offsets

1,718.57

1,718.57Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,718.57Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

(1,459.57)

(1,459.57)Total

0.00Ignore Cents

(1,459.57)Sub-Total



12/07/2022, 14:36 Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 1/1

2 results found - from 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

24 Feb 2022 24 Feb 2022 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 20 to 30 Jun 21

$2,828.04 $2,828.04 CR

24 Feb 2022 1 Mar 2022 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period from
01 Jul 20 to 30 Jun 21

$2,828.04 $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE L & MD COOPER

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 31 223 397 343
TFN 781 979 890

Income tax 551
Date generated 12/07/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



12/07/2022, 14:37 Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 1/1

4 results found - from 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

6 Jul 2021 28 Jul 2021 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30
Jun 21

$0.00 $0.00

7 Oct 2021 28 Oct 2021 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30
Sep 21

$0.00 $0.00

17 Jan 2022 28 Feb 2022 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31
Dec 21

$0.00 $0.00

11 Apr 2022 28 Apr 2022 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31
Mar 22

$0.00 $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE L & MD COOPER

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 31 223 397 343
TFN 781 979 890

Activity statement 001
Date generated 12/07/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($8,856.75)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

88000 Sundry Creditors ($8,856.75) 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

88000 - Sundry Creditors

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Creditors (88000)

Sundry Creditors (88000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 8,856.75 CR

09/02/2022 Online Banking Lyle & Margaret Doris Cooper
Boq Refund Payment

8,856.75 0.00 DR

22/06/2022 Direct Credit Cmc Markets Stoc 511749
21588940

350,000.00 350,000.00 CR

22/06/2022 13261921 DE: 514-179 1360293 350,000.00 0.00 DR

350,000.00358,856.75 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

358,856.75

350,000.00



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
Signed 2022 Financial Statements & Income Tax Return.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2022 Financial Year























































































































The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

2022 BGL General Ledger.pdf

signed Notice to New Member M COOPER 20-3-2002.pdf

2022 Trustee Minutes.pdf

signed Deed of Variation 21 March 2005.pdf

signed Notice to New Member L COOPER 20-3-2002.pdf

unsigned Trust Deed establishing the Super Fund.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2022

Fund Details
Date Formed: 20/03/2002 Period: 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 31223397343 GST Registered: No

Postal Address: Physical Address:
11 Kernel Street 11 Kernel Street
The Gap, Queensland 4061 The Gap, Queensland 4061

Members
Number of Members: 2

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Cooper, Lyle 81 2 1 Provided Provided

Cooper, Margaret 79 2 1 Provided Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Accountant/Bookkeeper Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Auditor Super Audits Pty Ltd

Auditor Boys, Anthony

Fund Contact Lyle and Margaret Doris Cooper

Fund Contact Cooper, Lyle

Fund Contact Cooper, Margaret

Tax Agent Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Tax Agent Greco, Sam

Trustee Cooper, Lyle

Trustee Cooper, Margaret



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Dividends Received (23900)

Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited (BEN.AX)

30/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV Bendigo TRANSFER
[System Matched Income Data]

795.00 795.00 CR

795.00 795.00 CR

Challenger Limited (CGF.AX)

22/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV CHALLENGER LID T
[System Matched Income Data]

315.00 315.00 CR

315.00 315.00 CR

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd (FMG.AX)

30/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV FMG DIVIDEND TRA
[System Matched Income Data]

2,110.00 2,110.00 CR

2,110.00 2,110.00 CR

Ioof Holdings Limited (IFL.AX)

22/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV IOOF DIVIDEND TR [System
Matched Income Data]

690.00 690.00 CR

690.00 690.00 CR

Incitec Pivot Limited (IPL.AX)

02/07/2021 EXTERNAL DIV IPL ITM DIV TRAN [System
Matched Income Data]

100.00 100.00 CR

100.00 100.00 CR

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

27/08/2021 15938778 Sold 1000 WES @ 62.0100
(WES.AX)

2,055.12 2,055.12 DR

21/09/2021 16261644 Sold 263 AKN @ 0.1750 (AKN.AX) 1,788.97 3,844.09 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(AKN.AX)

1,785.86 2,058.23 DR

21/09/2021 16262183 Sold 3000 BOQ @ 8.9600
(BOQ.AX)

1,254.96 3,313.19 DR

21/09/2021 16266648 Sold 3000 CGF @ 6.0000
(CGF.AX)

2,898.65 6,211.84 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(CGF.AX)

4,650.65 1,561.19 DR

21/09/2021 16266719 Sold 500 CBA @ 99.7852
(CBA.AX)

477.55 2,038.74 DR

21/09/2021 16266802 Sold 1500 CR9 @ 0.0480
(CR9.AX)

4,637.00 6,675.74 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(CR9.AX)

4,630.50 2,045.24 DR

21/09/2021 16266886 Sold 146963 DRE @ 0.0373
(DRE.AX)

2,620.28 575.04 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(DRE.AX)

670.76 95.72 DR

21/09/2021 16266990 Sold 1000 FMG @ 14.9100
(FMG.AX)

9,564.34 9,660.06 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(FMG.AX)

1,119.43 8,540.63 DR

21/09/2021 16267319 Sold 3000 SUN @ 12.4400
(SUN.AX)

487.59 9,028.22 DR

21/09/2021 16267223 Sold 12000 SCI @ 0.0360 (SCI.AX) 660.90 9,689.12 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(SCI.AX)

783.00 8,906.12 DR

21/09/2021 16267139 Sold 700 MEZ @ 5.0100 (MEZ.AX) 1,804.80 10,710.92 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(MEZ.AX)

1,836.90 8,874.02 DR

21/09/2021 16267066 Sold 6000 IFL @ 4.0773 (IFL.AX) 4,071.46 12,945.48 DR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

21/09/2021 16261953 Sold 3000 BEN @ 9.0901
(BEN.AX)

2,897.66 15,843.14 DR

30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.047000
(System Price) - 26.000000 Units on hand
(FCT.AX)

0.50 15,843.64 DR

17,426.6233,270.26 15,843.64 DR

Interest Received (25000)

RACQ - Acc 1360293 (CRU1360293)

01/07/2021 Interest 0.22 0.22 CR

01/08/2021 Interest 0.20 0.42 CR

01/09/2021 Interest 0.18 0.60 CR

01/10/2021 Interest 0.15 0.75 CR

01/11/2021 Interest 0.12 0.87 CR

01/12/2021 Interest 0.10 0.97 CR

01/01/2022 Interest 0.07 1.04 CR

01/02/2022 Interest 0.17 1.21 CR

01/03/2022 Interest 0.14 1.35 CR

01/04/2022 Interest 0.13 1.48 CR

01/05/2022 Interest 0.11 1.59 CR

01/06/2022 Interest 0.97 2.56 CR

2.56 2.56 CR

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

31/01/2022 Online Banking Senrico Pty Ltd 3,500.00 3,500.00 DR

3,500.00 3,500.00 DR

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

01/03/2022 Direct Credit Ato 012721
AT0002000016245207

259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

25/02/2022 Online Banking Super Audits L&md Cooper
Super

330.00 330.00 DR

330.00 330.00 DR

Pensions Paid (41600)

(Pensions Paid) Cooper, Lyle - Pension (Pension) (COOLYL00001P)

01/07/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 1,500.00 DR

01/08/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 3,000.00 DR

01/09/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 4,500.00 DR

01/10/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 6,000.00 DR

01/11/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 7,500.00 DR

01/12/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 9,000.00 DR

01/01/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 10,500.00 DR

01/02/2022 Transfer to 5417410279052 Pension [Transfer
to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 12,000.00 DR

01/03/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 13,500.00 DR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

01/04/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 15,000.00 DR

01/05/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 16,500.00 DR

01/06/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 18,000.00 DR

18,000.00 18,000.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) Cooper, Margaret Doris - Pension (Pension) (COOMAR00001P)

01/07/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 1,500.00 DR

01/08/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 3,000.00 DR

01/09/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 4,500.00 DR

01/10/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 6,000.00 DR

01/11/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 7,500.00 DR

01/12/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 9,000.00 DR

01/01/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 10,500.00 DR

01/02/2022 Transfer to 5417410279052 Pension [Transfer
to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 12,000.00 DR

01/03/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 13,500.00 DR

01/04/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 15,000.00 DR

01/05/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 16,500.00 DR

01/06/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 18,000.00 DR

18,000.00 18,000.00 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment -
30/06/2022

1,718.57 1,718.57 CR

1,718.57 1,718.57 CR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

01/07/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 1,500.00 CR

01/07/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 3,000.00 CR

01/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 4,500.00 CR

01/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 6,000.00 CR

01/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 7,500.00 CR

01/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 9,000.00 CR

01/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 10,500.00 CR

01/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 12,000.00 CR

01/11/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 13,500.00 CR

01/11/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 15,000.00 CR

01/12/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 16,500.00 CR

01/12/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 18,000.00 CR

01/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 19,500.00 CR

01/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 21,000.00 CR

01/02/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 22,500.00 CR

01/02/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 24,000.00 CR

01/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 25,500.00 CR

01/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 27,000.00 CR

01/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 28,500.00 CR

01/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 30,000.00 CR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

01/05/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 31,500.00 CR

01/05/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 33,000.00 CR

01/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 34,500.00 CR

01/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 36,000.00 CR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2022

7,815.09 43,815.09 CR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2022

6,386.42 50,201.51 CR

50,201.51 50,201.51 CR

Opening Balance (50010)

(Opening Balance) Cooper, Lyle - Pension (Pension) (COOLYL00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 238,266.54 CR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 12,476.70 250,743.24 CR

12,476.70 250,743.24 CR

(Opening Balance) Cooper, Margaret Doris - Pension (Pension) (COOMAR00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 199,694.44 CR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 6,965.73 206,660.17 CR

6,965.73 206,660.17 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Cooper, Lyle - Pension (Pension) (COOLYL00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 30,476.70 CR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 30,476.70 0.00 DR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2022

7,815.09 7,815.09 DR

38,291.79 7,815.09 DR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Cooper, Margaret Doris - Pension (Pension) (COOMAR00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 24,965.73 CR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 24,965.73 0.00 DR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2022

6,386.42 6,386.42 DR

31,352.15 6,386.42 DR

Pensions Paid (54160)

(Pensions Paid) Cooper, Lyle - Pension (Pension) (COOLYL00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 18,000.00 DR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 18,000.00 0.00 DR

01/07/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 1,500.00 DR

01/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 3,000.00 DR

01/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 4,500.00 DR

01/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 6,000.00 DR

01/11/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 7,500.00 DR

01/12/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 9,000.00 DR

01/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 10,500.00 DR

01/02/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 12,000.00 DR

01/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 13,500.00 DR

01/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 15,000.00 DR

01/05/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 16,500.00 DR

01/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 18,000.00 DR

18,000.0018,000.00 18,000.00 DR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

(Pensions Paid) Cooper, Margaret Doris - Pension (Pension) (COOMAR00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 18,000.00 DR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 18,000.00 0.00 DR

01/07/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 1,500.00 DR

01/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 3,000.00 DR

01/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 4,500.00 DR

01/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 6,000.00 DR

01/11/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 7,500.00 DR

01/12/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 9,000.00 DR

01/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 10,500.00 DR

01/02/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 12,000.00 DR

01/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 13,500.00 DR

01/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 15,000.00 DR

01/05/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 16,500.00 DR

01/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 18,000.00 DR

18,000.0018,000.00 18,000.00 DR

Bank Accounts (60400)

CMCMarketsTrading ACC (470449)

26/08/2021 15919221 Bght 1000 WES @ 63.9392 64,003.11 64,003.11 CR

26/08/2021 15919261 Bght 500 CBA @ 100.5400 50,320.27 114,323.38 CR

26/08/2021 15919311 Bght 3000 BEN @ 10.0368 30,140.65 144,464.03 CR

26/08/2021 15919341 Bght 3000 BOQ @ 9.3600 28,108.08 172,572.11 CR

27/08/2021 15938778 Sold 1000 WES @ 62.0100 61,947.99 110,624.12 CR

30/08/2021 14991851 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919341 [Bight 3000 BOQ 3
9.360015919341]

28,108.08 82,516.04 CR

30/08/2021 14991852 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919311 [Bght 3000 BEN e
10.0368 15919311]

30,140.65 52,375.39 CR

30/08/2021 14991853 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919261 [8ght 500 CBA o
100.5400 15919261]

50,320.27 2,055.12 CR

30/08/2021 14991854 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919221 [8ght 1000 WES @
63.9392 15919221]

64,003.11 61,947.99 DR

31/08/2021 11387753 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15938778 [Sold 1.000 WES @
62.0100 15938778]

61,947.99 0.00 DR

02/09/2021 16013167 Bght 3000 SUN @ 12.5800 37,777.74 37,777.74 CR

02/09/2021 16013211 Bght 6000 IFL @ 4.7478 28,515.48 66,293.22 CR

06/09/2021 15070701 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013211 [Dight 5000 IFL 0
4.7478 16013211]

28,515.48 37,777.74 CR

06/09/2021 15070702 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013167 [Bight 3000 SUN @
12.5800 16013167]

37,777.74 0.00 DR

21/09/2021 16261644 Sold 263 AKN @ 0.1750 35.03 35.03 DR

21/09/2021 16261953 Sold 3000 BEN @ 9.0901 27,242.99 27,278.02 DR

21/09/2021 16262183 Sold 3000 BOQ @ 8.9600 26,853.12 54,131.14 DR

21/09/2021 16266648 Sold 3000 CGF @ 6.0000 17,982.00 72,113.14 DR

21/09/2021 16266719 Sold 500 CBA @ 99.7852 49,842.72 121,955.86 DR

21/09/2021 16266802 Sold 1500 CR9 @ 0.0480 61.00 122,016.86 DR

21/09/2021 16266886 Sold 146963 DRE @ 0.0373 5,476.63 127,493.49 DR

21/09/2021 16266990 Sold 1000 FMG @ 14.9100 14,895.09 142,388.58 DR
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21/09/2021 16267066 Sold 6000 IFL @ 4.0773 24,444.02 166,832.60 DR

21/09/2021 16267139 Sold 700 MEZ @ 5.0100 3,497.10 170,329.70 DR

21/09/2021 16267223 Sold 12000 SCI @ 0.0360 422.10 170,751.80 DR

21/09/2021 16267319 Sold 3000 SUN @ 12.4400 37,290.15 208,041.95 DR

23/09/2021 11542679 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16262183 [Sold 3000 800 @
8,9600 16262183]

26,853.12 181,188.83 DR

23/09/2021 11542680 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267066 [Sold 6000 IFL a
4.0773 16267066]

24,444.02 156,744.81 DR

23/09/2021 11542681 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266648 [Sold 3000 CGF @
6.0000 16265648]

17,982.00 138,762.81 DR

23/09/2021 11542682 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266990 [Sold 1000 FMQ @
14.910C 16266960]

14,895.09 123,867.72 DR

23/09/2021 11542683 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266886 [Sold 146963 DRE e
0.0373 16256886]

5,476.63 118,391.09 DR

23/09/2021 11542684 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267139 [Sold 700 MEZ @
5.0100 16207139]

3,497.10 114,893.99 DR

23/09/2021 11542685 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267223 [Sold 12000 SCI @
0.0360 16267223]

422.10 114,471.89 DR

23/09/2021 11542686 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266802 [Sold 1500 CR9 e
0.0480 16255802]

61.00 114,410.89 DR

23/09/2021 11542687 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261644 [Sold 263 AKN e
0.1750 16261844]

35.03 114,375.86 DR

23/09/2021 11542688 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266719 [Sold 500 CBA (2
99.7852 16266719]

49,842.72 64,533.14 DR

23/09/2021 11542689 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267319 [Sold 3000 SUN 0
12.4400 16267319]

37,290.15 27,242.99 DR

23/09/2021 11542690 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261953 [Sold 3000 BCN an
9.0901 16261953]

27,242.99 0.00 DR

14/01/2022 16395172 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdi
TRANSFER TO NOM AC]

25,000.00 25,000.00 DR

14/01/2022 12259218 DE: 514-179 1360293 [Direct Credit
Cmc Markets Stoc 511749 19448931]

25,000.00 0.00 DR

22/06/2022 17904417 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdl
TRANSFER 10 NOM AC]

350,000.00 350,000.00 DR

22/06/2022 13261921 DE: 514-179 1360293 350,000.00 0.00 DR

883,855.27883,855.27 0.00 DR

ANZ Cash Active - CMC Markets (ANZCashActive)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 386,875.23 DR

02/07/2021 EXTERNAL DIV IPL ITM DIV TRAN [System
Matched Income Data]

100.00 386,975.23 DR

30/08/2021 14991854 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919221 [8ght 1000 WES @
63.9392 15919221]

64,003.11 322,972.12 DR

30/08/2021 14991853 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919261 [8ght 500 CBA o
100.5400 15919261]

50,320.27 272,651.85 DR

30/08/2021 14991852 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919311 [Bght 3000 BEN e
10.0368 15919311]

30,140.65 242,511.20 DR

30/08/2021 14991851 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919341 [Bight 3000 BOQ 3
9.360015919341]

28,108.08 214,403.12 DR
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31/08/2021 11387753 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15938778 [Sold 1.000 WES @
62.0100 15938778]

61,947.99 276,351.11 DR

06/09/2021 15070702 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013167 [Bight 3000 SUN @
12.5800 16013167]

37,777.74 238,573.37 DR

06/09/2021 15070701 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013211 [Dight 5000 IFL 0
4.7478 16013211]

28,515.48 210,057.89 DR

22/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV IOOF DIVIDEND TR [System
Matched Income Data]

690.00 210,747.89 DR

22/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV CHALLENGER LID T
[System Matched Income Data]

315.00 211,062.89 DR

23/09/2021 11542690 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261953 [Sold 3000 BCN an
9.0901 16261953]

27,242.99 238,305.88 DR

23/09/2021 11542689 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267319 [Sold 3000 SUN 0
12.4400 16267319]

37,290.15 275,596.03 DR

23/09/2021 11542688 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266719 [Sold 500 CBA (2
99.7852 16266719]

49,842.72 325,438.75 DR

23/09/2021 11542687 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261644 [Sold 263 AKN e
0.1750 16261844]

35.03 325,473.78 DR

23/09/2021 11542686 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266802 [Sold 1500 CR9 e
0.0480 16255802]

61.00 325,534.78 DR

23/09/2021 11542685 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267223 [Sold 12000 SCI @
0.0360 16267223]

422.10 325,956.88 DR

23/09/2021 11542684 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267139 [Sold 700 MEZ @
5.0100 16207139]

3,497.10 329,453.98 DR

23/09/2021 11542683 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266886 [Sold 146963 DRE e
0.0373 16256886]

5,476.63 334,930.61 DR

23/09/2021 11542681 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266648 [Sold 3000 CGF @
6.0000 16265648]

17,982.00 352,912.61 DR

23/09/2021 11542680 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267066 [Sold 6000 IFL a
4.0773 16267066]

24,444.02 377,356.63 DR

23/09/2021 11542679 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16262183 [Sold 3000 800 @
8,9600 16262183]

26,853.12 404,209.75 DR

23/09/2021 11542682 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266990 [Sold 1000 FMQ @
14.910C 16266960]

14,895.09 419,104.84 DR

30/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV FMG DIVIDEND TRA
[System Matched Income Data]

2,110.00 421,214.84 DR

30/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV Bendigo TRANSFER
[System Matched Income Data]

795.00 422,009.84 DR

14/01/2022 16395172 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdi
TRANSFER TO NOM AC]

25,000.00 397,009.84 DR

22/06/2022 17904417 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdl
TRANSFER 10 NOM AC]

350,000.00 47,009.84 DR

613,865.33273,999.94 47,009.84 DR

RACQ - Acc 1360293 (CRU1360293)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 27,240.53 DR

01/07/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 24,240.53 DR

01/07/2021 Interest 0.22 24,240.75 DR

13/07/2021 Foreign Chq $19.28USD 14.65 24,255.40 DR

01/08/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 21,255.40 DR
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01/08/2021 Interest 0.20 21,255.60 DR

01/09/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 18,255.60 DR

01/09/2021 Interest 0.18 18,255.78 DR

01/10/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 15,255.78 DR

01/10/2021 Interest 0.15 15,255.93 DR

01/11/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 12,255.93 DR

01/11/2021 Interest 0.12 12,256.05 DR

01/12/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 9,256.05 DR

01/12/2021 Interest 0.10 9,256.15 DR

01/01/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 6,256.15 DR

01/01/2022 Interest 0.07 6,256.22 DR

14/01/2022 12259218 DE: 514-179 1360293 [Direct Credit
Cmc Markets Stoc 511749 19448931]

25,000.00 31,256.22 DR

31/01/2022 Online Banking Senrico Pty Ltd 3,500.00 27,756.22 DR

01/02/2022 Transfer to 5417410279052 Pension [Transfer
to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 24,756.22 DR

01/02/2022 Interest 0.17 24,756.39 DR

09/02/2022 Online Banking Lyle & Margaret Doris Cooper
Boq Refund Payment

8,856.75 15,899.64 DR

25/02/2022 Online Banking Super Audits L&md Cooper
Super

330.00 15,569.64 DR

01/03/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 12,569.64 DR

01/03/2022 Direct Credit Ato 012721
AT0002000016245207

2,828.04 15,397.68 DR

01/03/2022 Interest 0.14 15,397.82 DR

30/03/2022 Dividend Rdc 255730 S00011071660 73.20 15,471.02 DR

31/03/2022 Dividend Mag Payment 077669
001276246610

1,800.00 17,271.02 DR

01/04/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 14,271.02 DR

01/04/2022 Interest 0.13 14,271.15 DR

01/05/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 11,271.15 DR

01/05/2022 Interest 0.11 11,271.26 DR

01/06/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 8,271.26 DR

01/06/2022 Interest 0.97 8,272.23 DR

22/06/2022 Direct Credit Cmc Markets Stoc 511749
21588940

350,000.00 358,272.23 DR

48,686.75379,718.45 358,272.23 DR

RACQ - Acc 1360289 (QTMBAcc1360289)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.04 DR

0.04 DR

Distributions Receivable (61800)

Redcape Hotel Group (RDC.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 73.20 DR

30/03/2022 Dividend Rdc 255730 S00011071660 73.20 0.00 DR

73.20 0.00 DR

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,814.65 DR

13/07/2021 Foreign Chq $19.28USD 14.65 1,800.00 DR
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31/03/2022 Dividend Mag Payment 077669
001276246610

1,800.00 0.00 DR

1,814.65 0.00 DR

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)

Auking Mining Limited (AKN.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 263.00 38.14 DR

21/09/2021 16261644 Sold 263 AKN @ 0.1750 1,824.00(263.00) 1,785.86 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 1,785.86 0.00 DR

1,824.000.00 1,785.86 0.00 DR

Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited (BEN.AX)

26/08/2021 15919311 Bght 3000 BEN @ 10.0368 3,000.00 30,140.65 30,140.65 DR

21/09/2021 16261953 Sold 3000 BEN @ 9.0901 30,140.65(3,000.00) 0.00 DR

30,140.650.00 30,140.65 0.00 DR

Bank Of Queensland Limited. (BOQ.AX)

26/08/2021 15919341 Bght 3000 BOQ @ 9.3600 3,000.00 28,108.08 28,108.08 DR

21/09/2021 16262183 Sold 3000 BOQ @ 8.9600 28,108.08(3,000.00) 0.00 DR

28,108.080.00 28,108.08 0.00 DR

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)

26/08/2021 15919261 Bght 500 CBA @ 100.5400 500.00 50,320.27 50,320.27 DR

21/09/2021 16266719 Sold 500 CBA @ 99.7852 50,320.27(500.00) 0.00 DR

50,320.270.00 50,320.27 0.00 DR

Challenger Limited (CGF.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 3,000.00 16,230.00 DR

21/09/2021 16266648 Sold 3000 CGF @ 6.0000 20,880.65(3,000.00) 4,650.65 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 4,650.65 0.00 DR

20,880.650.00 4,650.65 0.00 DR

Corella Resources Ltd (CR9.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,500.00 67.50 DR

21/09/2021 16266802 Sold 1500 CR9 @ 0.0480 4,698.00(1,500.00) 4,630.50 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 4,630.50 0.00 DR

4,698.000.00 4,630.50 0.00 DR

Dreadnought Resources Ltd (DRE.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 146,963.00 3,527.11 DR

21/09/2021 16266886 Sold 146963 DRE @ 0.0373 2,856.35(146,963.00) 670.76 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 670.76 0.00 DR

3,527.110.00 0.00 DR

First Wave Cloud Tech Ltd (Fmr Crestal P CRX  Fmr Tellus Resources Ltd ) (FCT.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 26.00 1.72 DR

30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.047000
(System Price) - 26.000000 Units on hand

0.50 1.22 DR

0.5026.00 1.22 DR

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd (FMG.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,000.00 23,340.00 DR

21/09/2021 16266990 Sold 1000 FMG @ 14.9100 24,459.43(1,000.00) 1,119.43 CR
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21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 1,119.43 0.00 DR

24,459.430.00 1,119.43 0.00 DR

Ioof Holdings Limited (IFL.AX)

02/09/2021 16013211 Bght 6000 IFL @ 4.7478 6,000.00 28,515.48 28,515.48 DR

21/09/2021 16267066 Sold 6000 IFL @ 4.0773 28,515.48(6,000.00) 0.00 DR

28,515.480.00 28,515.48 0.00 DR

Meridian Energy Limited (MEZ.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 700.00 3,465.00 DR

21/09/2021 16267139 Sold 700 MEZ @ 5.0100 5,301.90(700.00) 1,836.90 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 1,836.90 0.00 DR

5,301.900.00 1,836.90 0.00 DR

Silver City Minerals Limited (SCI.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 12,000.00 300.00 DR

21/09/2021 16267223 Sold 12000 SCI @ 0.0360 1,083.00(12,000.00) 783.00 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 783.00 0.00 DR

1,083.000.00 783.00 0.00 DR

Sundance Resources Limited (SDL.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 40,000.00 200.00 DR

40,000.00 200.00 DR

Suncorp Group Limited (SUN.AX)

02/09/2021 16013167 Bght 3000 SUN @ 12.5800 3,000.00 37,777.74 37,777.74 DR

21/09/2021 16267319 Sold 3000 SUN @ 12.4400 37,777.74(3,000.00) 0.00 DR

37,777.740.00 37,777.74 0.00 DR

Wesfarmers Limited (WES.AX)

26/08/2021 15919221 Bght 1000 WES @ 63.9392 1,000.00 64,003.11 64,003.11 DR

27/08/2021 15938778 Sold 1000 WES @ 62.0100 64,003.11(1,000.00) 0.00 DR

64,003.110.00 64,003.11 0.00 DR

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 3,087.04 DR

01/03/2022 Direct Credit Ato 012721
AT0002000016245207

3,087.04 0.00 DR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment -
30/06/2022

1,718.57 1,718.57 DR

3,087.041,718.57 1,718.57 DR

Sundry Creditors (88000)

Sundry Creditors (88000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 8,856.75 CR

09/02/2022 Online Banking Lyle & Margaret Doris Cooper
Boq Refund Payment

8,856.75 0.00 DR

22/06/2022 Direct Credit Cmc Markets Stoc 511749
21588940

350,000.00 350,000.00 CR

22/06/2022 13261921 DE: 514-179 1360293 350,000.00 0.00 DR

350,000.00358,856.75 0.00 DR



Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,330,823.85

2,330,823.85













































































































































































The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund
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Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
2022 BGL General Ledger.pdf

2022 Trustee Minutes.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer
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2022 Financial Year
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Date

Debit

Dividends Received (23900)

Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited (BEN.AX)

30/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV Bendigo TRANSFER
[System Matched Income Data]

795.00 795.00 CR

795.00 795.00 CR

Challenger Limited (CGF.AX)

22/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV CHALLENGER LID T
[System Matched Income Data]

315.00 315.00 CR

315.00 315.00 CR

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd (FMG.AX)

30/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV FMG DIVIDEND TRA
[System Matched Income Data]

2,110.00 2,110.00 CR

2,110.00 2,110.00 CR

Ioof Holdings Limited (IFL.AX)

22/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV IOOF DIVIDEND TR [System
Matched Income Data]

690.00 690.00 CR

690.00 690.00 CR

Incitec Pivot Limited (IPL.AX)

02/07/2021 EXTERNAL DIV IPL ITM DIV TRAN [System
Matched Income Data]

100.00 100.00 CR

100.00 100.00 CR

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

27/08/2021 15938778 Sold 1000 WES @ 62.0100
(WES.AX)

2,055.12 2,055.12 DR

21/09/2021 16261644 Sold 263 AKN @ 0.1750 (AKN.AX) 1,788.97 3,844.09 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(AKN.AX)

1,785.86 2,058.23 DR

21/09/2021 16262183 Sold 3000 BOQ @ 8.9600
(BOQ.AX)

1,254.96 3,313.19 DR

21/09/2021 16266648 Sold 3000 CGF @ 6.0000
(CGF.AX)

2,898.65 6,211.84 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(CGF.AX)

4,650.65 1,561.19 DR

21/09/2021 16266719 Sold 500 CBA @ 99.7852
(CBA.AX)

477.55 2,038.74 DR

21/09/2021 16266802 Sold 1500 CR9 @ 0.0480
(CR9.AX)

4,637.00 6,675.74 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(CR9.AX)

4,630.50 2,045.24 DR

21/09/2021 16266886 Sold 146963 DRE @ 0.0373
(DRE.AX)

2,620.28 575.04 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(DRE.AX)

670.76 95.72 DR

21/09/2021 16266990 Sold 1000 FMG @ 14.9100
(FMG.AX)

9,564.34 9,660.06 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(FMG.AX)

1,119.43 8,540.63 DR

21/09/2021 16267319 Sold 3000 SUN @ 12.4400
(SUN.AX)

487.59 9,028.22 DR

21/09/2021 16267223 Sold 12000 SCI @ 0.0360 (SCI.AX) 660.90 9,689.12 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(SCI.AX)

783.00 8,906.12 DR

21/09/2021 16267139 Sold 700 MEZ @ 5.0100 (MEZ.AX) 1,804.80 10,710.92 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021
(MEZ.AX)

1,836.90 8,874.02 DR

21/09/2021 16267066 Sold 6000 IFL @ 4.0773 (IFL.AX) 4,071.46 12,945.48 DR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

21/09/2021 16261953 Sold 3000 BEN @ 9.0901
(BEN.AX)

2,897.66 15,843.14 DR

30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.047000
(System Price) - 26.000000 Units on hand
(FCT.AX)

0.50 15,843.64 DR

17,426.6233,270.26 15,843.64 DR

Interest Received (25000)

RACQ - Acc 1360293 (CRU1360293)

01/07/2021 Interest 0.22 0.22 CR

01/08/2021 Interest 0.20 0.42 CR

01/09/2021 Interest 0.18 0.60 CR

01/10/2021 Interest 0.15 0.75 CR

01/11/2021 Interest 0.12 0.87 CR

01/12/2021 Interest 0.10 0.97 CR

01/01/2022 Interest 0.07 1.04 CR

01/02/2022 Interest 0.17 1.21 CR

01/03/2022 Interest 0.14 1.35 CR

01/04/2022 Interest 0.13 1.48 CR

01/05/2022 Interest 0.11 1.59 CR

01/06/2022 Interest 0.97 2.56 CR

2.56 2.56 CR

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

31/01/2022 Online Banking Senrico Pty Ltd 3,500.00 3,500.00 DR

3,500.00 3,500.00 DR

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

01/03/2022 Direct Credit Ato 012721
AT0002000016245207

259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

25/02/2022 Online Banking Super Audits L&md Cooper
Super

330.00 330.00 DR

330.00 330.00 DR

Pensions Paid (41600)

(Pensions Paid) Cooper, Lyle - Pension (Pension) (COOLYL00001P)

01/07/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 1,500.00 DR

01/08/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 3,000.00 DR

01/09/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 4,500.00 DR

01/10/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 6,000.00 DR

01/11/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 7,500.00 DR

01/12/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 9,000.00 DR

01/01/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 10,500.00 DR

01/02/2022 Transfer to 5417410279052 Pension [Transfer
to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 12,000.00 DR

01/03/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 13,500.00 DR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

01/04/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 15,000.00 DR

01/05/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 16,500.00 DR

01/06/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 18,000.00 DR

18,000.00 18,000.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) Cooper, Margaret Doris - Pension (Pension) (COOMAR00001P)

01/07/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 1,500.00 DR

01/08/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 3,000.00 DR

01/09/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 4,500.00 DR

01/10/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 6,000.00 DR

01/11/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 7,500.00 DR

01/12/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 9,000.00 DR

01/01/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 10,500.00 DR

01/02/2022 Transfer to 5417410279052 Pension [Transfer
to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 12,000.00 DR

01/03/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

1,500.00 13,500.00 DR

01/04/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 15,000.00 DR

01/05/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 16,500.00 DR

01/06/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 1,500.00 18,000.00 DR

18,000.00 18,000.00 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment -
30/06/2022

1,718.57 1,718.57 CR

1,718.57 1,718.57 CR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

01/07/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 1,500.00 CR

01/07/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 3,000.00 CR

01/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 4,500.00 CR

01/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 6,000.00 CR

01/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 7,500.00 CR

01/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 9,000.00 CR

01/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 10,500.00 CR

01/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 12,000.00 CR

01/11/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 13,500.00 CR

01/11/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 15,000.00 CR

01/12/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 16,500.00 CR

01/12/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 18,000.00 CR

01/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 19,500.00 CR

01/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 21,000.00 CR

01/02/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 22,500.00 CR

01/02/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 24,000.00 CR

01/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 25,500.00 CR

01/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 27,000.00 CR

01/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 28,500.00 CR

01/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 30,000.00 CR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

01/05/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 31,500.00 CR

01/05/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 33,000.00 CR

01/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 34,500.00 CR

01/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 36,000.00 CR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2022

7,815.09 43,815.09 CR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2022

6,386.42 50,201.51 CR

50,201.51 50,201.51 CR

Opening Balance (50010)

(Opening Balance) Cooper, Lyle - Pension (Pension) (COOLYL00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 238,266.54 CR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 12,476.70 250,743.24 CR

12,476.70 250,743.24 CR

(Opening Balance) Cooper, Margaret Doris - Pension (Pension) (COOMAR00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 199,694.44 CR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 6,965.73 206,660.17 CR

6,965.73 206,660.17 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Cooper, Lyle - Pension (Pension) (COOLYL00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 30,476.70 CR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 30,476.70 0.00 DR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2022

7,815.09 7,815.09 DR

38,291.79 7,815.09 DR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Cooper, Margaret Doris - Pension (Pension) (COOMAR00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 24,965.73 CR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 24,965.73 0.00 DR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2022

6,386.42 6,386.42 DR

31,352.15 6,386.42 DR

Pensions Paid (54160)

(Pensions Paid) Cooper, Lyle - Pension (Pension) (COOLYL00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 18,000.00 DR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 18,000.00 0.00 DR

01/07/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 1,500.00 DR

01/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 3,000.00 DR

01/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 4,500.00 DR

01/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 6,000.00 DR

01/11/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 7,500.00 DR

01/12/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 9,000.00 DR

01/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 10,500.00 DR

01/02/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 12,000.00 DR

01/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 13,500.00 DR

01/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 15,000.00 DR

01/05/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 16,500.00 DR

01/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 18,000.00 DR

18,000.0018,000.00 18,000.00 DR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

(Pensions Paid) Cooper, Margaret Doris - Pension (Pension) (COOMAR00001P)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 18,000.00 DR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 18,000.00 0.00 DR

01/07/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 1,500.00 DR

01/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 3,000.00 DR

01/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 4,500.00 DR

01/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 6,000.00 DR

01/11/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 7,500.00 DR

01/12/2021 System Member Journals 1,500.00 9,000.00 DR

01/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 10,500.00 DR

01/02/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 12,000.00 DR

01/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 13,500.00 DR

01/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 15,000.00 DR

01/05/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 16,500.00 DR

01/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 18,000.00 DR

18,000.0018,000.00 18,000.00 DR

Bank Accounts (60400)

CMCMarketsTrading ACC (470449)

26/08/2021 15919221 Bght 1000 WES @ 63.9392 64,003.11 64,003.11 CR

26/08/2021 15919261 Bght 500 CBA @ 100.5400 50,320.27 114,323.38 CR

26/08/2021 15919311 Bght 3000 BEN @ 10.0368 30,140.65 144,464.03 CR

26/08/2021 15919341 Bght 3000 BOQ @ 9.3600 28,108.08 172,572.11 CR

27/08/2021 15938778 Sold 1000 WES @ 62.0100 61,947.99 110,624.12 CR

30/08/2021 14991851 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919341 [Bight 3000 BOQ 3
9.360015919341]

28,108.08 82,516.04 CR

30/08/2021 14991852 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919311 [Bght 3000 BEN e
10.0368 15919311]

30,140.65 52,375.39 CR

30/08/2021 14991853 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919261 [8ght 500 CBA o
100.5400 15919261]

50,320.27 2,055.12 CR

30/08/2021 14991854 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919221 [8ght 1000 WES @
63.9392 15919221]

64,003.11 61,947.99 DR

31/08/2021 11387753 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15938778 [Sold 1.000 WES @
62.0100 15938778]

61,947.99 0.00 DR

02/09/2021 16013167 Bght 3000 SUN @ 12.5800 37,777.74 37,777.74 CR

02/09/2021 16013211 Bght 6000 IFL @ 4.7478 28,515.48 66,293.22 CR

06/09/2021 15070701 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013211 [Dight 5000 IFL 0
4.7478 16013211]

28,515.48 37,777.74 CR

06/09/2021 15070702 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013167 [Bight 3000 SUN @
12.5800 16013167]

37,777.74 0.00 DR

21/09/2021 16261644 Sold 263 AKN @ 0.1750 35.03 35.03 DR

21/09/2021 16261953 Sold 3000 BEN @ 9.0901 27,242.99 27,278.02 DR

21/09/2021 16262183 Sold 3000 BOQ @ 8.9600 26,853.12 54,131.14 DR

21/09/2021 16266648 Sold 3000 CGF @ 6.0000 17,982.00 72,113.14 DR

21/09/2021 16266719 Sold 500 CBA @ 99.7852 49,842.72 121,955.86 DR

21/09/2021 16266802 Sold 1500 CR9 @ 0.0480 61.00 122,016.86 DR

21/09/2021 16266886 Sold 146963 DRE @ 0.0373 5,476.63 127,493.49 DR

21/09/2021 16266990 Sold 1000 FMG @ 14.9100 14,895.09 142,388.58 DR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
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Debit

21/09/2021 16267066 Sold 6000 IFL @ 4.0773 24,444.02 166,832.60 DR

21/09/2021 16267139 Sold 700 MEZ @ 5.0100 3,497.10 170,329.70 DR

21/09/2021 16267223 Sold 12000 SCI @ 0.0360 422.10 170,751.80 DR

21/09/2021 16267319 Sold 3000 SUN @ 12.4400 37,290.15 208,041.95 DR

23/09/2021 11542679 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16262183 [Sold 3000 800 @
8,9600 16262183]

26,853.12 181,188.83 DR

23/09/2021 11542680 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267066 [Sold 6000 IFL a
4.0773 16267066]

24,444.02 156,744.81 DR

23/09/2021 11542681 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266648 [Sold 3000 CGF @
6.0000 16265648]

17,982.00 138,762.81 DR

23/09/2021 11542682 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266990 [Sold 1000 FMQ @
14.910C 16266960]

14,895.09 123,867.72 DR

23/09/2021 11542683 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266886 [Sold 146963 DRE e
0.0373 16256886]

5,476.63 118,391.09 DR

23/09/2021 11542684 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267139 [Sold 700 MEZ @
5.0100 16207139]

3,497.10 114,893.99 DR

23/09/2021 11542685 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267223 [Sold 12000 SCI @
0.0360 16267223]

422.10 114,471.89 DR

23/09/2021 11542686 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266802 [Sold 1500 CR9 e
0.0480 16255802]

61.00 114,410.89 DR

23/09/2021 11542687 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261644 [Sold 263 AKN e
0.1750 16261844]

35.03 114,375.86 DR

23/09/2021 11542688 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266719 [Sold 500 CBA (2
99.7852 16266719]

49,842.72 64,533.14 DR

23/09/2021 11542689 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267319 [Sold 3000 SUN 0
12.4400 16267319]

37,290.15 27,242.99 DR

23/09/2021 11542690 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261953 [Sold 3000 BCN an
9.0901 16261953]

27,242.99 0.00 DR

14/01/2022 16395172 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdi
TRANSFER TO NOM AC]

25,000.00 25,000.00 DR

14/01/2022 12259218 DE: 514-179 1360293 [Direct Credit
Cmc Markets Stoc 511749 19448931]

25,000.00 0.00 DR

22/06/2022 17904417 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdl
TRANSFER 10 NOM AC]

350,000.00 350,000.00 DR

22/06/2022 13261921 DE: 514-179 1360293 350,000.00 0.00 DR

883,855.27883,855.27 0.00 DR

ANZ Cash Active - CMC Markets (ANZCashActive)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 386,875.23 DR

02/07/2021 EXTERNAL DIV IPL ITM DIV TRAN [System
Matched Income Data]

100.00 386,975.23 DR

30/08/2021 14991854 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919221 [8ght 1000 WES @
63.9392 15919221]

64,003.11 322,972.12 DR

30/08/2021 14991853 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919261 [8ght 500 CBA o
100.5400 15919261]

50,320.27 272,651.85 DR

30/08/2021 14991852 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919311 [Bght 3000 BEN e
10.0368 15919311]

30,140.65 242,511.20 DR

30/08/2021 14991851 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15919341 [Bight 3000 BOQ 3
9.360015919341]

28,108.08 214,403.12 DR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022
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31/08/2021 11387753 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 15938778 [Sold 1.000 WES @
62.0100 15938778]

61,947.99 276,351.11 DR

06/09/2021 15070702 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013167 [Bight 3000 SUN @
12.5800 16013167]

37,777.74 238,573.37 DR

06/09/2021 15070701 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16013211 [Dight 5000 IFL 0
4.7478 16013211]

28,515.48 210,057.89 DR

22/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV IOOF DIVIDEND TR [System
Matched Income Data]

690.00 210,747.89 DR

22/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV CHALLENGER LID T
[System Matched Income Data]

315.00 211,062.89 DR

23/09/2021 11542690 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261953 [Sold 3000 BCN an
9.0901 16261953]

27,242.99 238,305.88 DR

23/09/2021 11542689 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267319 [Sold 3000 SUN 0
12.4400 16267319]

37,290.15 275,596.03 DR

23/09/2021 11542688 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266719 [Sold 500 CBA (2
99.7852 16266719]

49,842.72 325,438.75 DR

23/09/2021 11542687 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16261644 [Sold 263 AKN e
0.1750 16261844]

35.03 325,473.78 DR

23/09/2021 11542686 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266802 [Sold 1500 CR9 e
0.0480 16255802]

61.00 325,534.78 DR

23/09/2021 11542685 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267223 [Sold 12000 SCI @
0.0360 16267223]

422.10 325,956.88 DR

23/09/2021 11542684 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267139 [Sold 700 MEZ @
5.0100 16207139]

3,497.10 329,453.98 DR

23/09/2021 11542683 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266886 [Sold 146963 DRE e
0.0373 16256886]

5,476.63 334,930.61 DR

23/09/2021 11542681 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266648 [Sold 3000 CGF @
6.0000 16265648]

17,982.00 352,912.61 DR

23/09/2021 11542680 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16267066 [Sold 6000 IFL a
4.0773 16267066]

24,444.02 377,356.63 DR

23/09/2021 11542679 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16262183 [Sold 3000 800 @
8,9600 16262183]

26,853.12 404,209.75 DR

23/09/2021 11542682 Dep ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 16266990 [Sold 1000 FMQ @
14.910C 16266960]

14,895.09 419,104.84 DR

30/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV FMG DIVIDEND TRA
[System Matched Income Data]

2,110.00 421,214.84 DR

30/09/2021 EXTERNAL DIV Bendigo TRANSFER
[System Matched Income Data]

795.00 422,009.84 DR

14/01/2022 16395172 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdi
TRANSFER TO NOM AC]

25,000.00 397,009.84 DR

22/06/2022 17904417 Wdl ANZA CASH ACTIVE 014-936
112328457 TRANSFER TO NOM AC [Wdl
TRANSFER 10 NOM AC]

350,000.00 47,009.84 DR

613,865.33273,999.94 47,009.84 DR

RACQ - Acc 1360293 (CRU1360293)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 27,240.53 DR

01/07/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 24,240.53 DR

01/07/2021 Interest 0.22 24,240.75 DR

13/07/2021 Foreign Chq $19.28USD 14.65 24,255.40 DR

01/08/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 21,255.40 DR
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01/08/2021 Interest 0.20 21,255.60 DR

01/09/2021 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 18,255.60 DR

01/09/2021 Interest 0.18 18,255.78 DR

01/10/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 15,255.78 DR

01/10/2021 Interest 0.15 15,255.93 DR

01/11/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 12,255.93 DR

01/11/2021 Interest 0.12 12,256.05 DR

01/12/2021 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 9,256.05 DR

01/12/2021 Interest 0.10 9,256.15 DR

01/01/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 6,256.15 DR

01/01/2022 Interest 0.07 6,256.22 DR

14/01/2022 12259218 DE: 514-179 1360293 [Direct Credit
Cmc Markets Stoc 511749 19448931]

25,000.00 31,256.22 DR

31/01/2022 Online Banking Senrico Pty Ltd 3,500.00 27,756.22 DR

01/02/2022 Transfer to 5417410279052 Pension [Transfer
to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 24,756.22 DR

01/02/2022 Interest 0.17 24,756.39 DR

09/02/2022 Online Banking Lyle & Margaret Doris Cooper
Boq Refund Payment

8,856.75 15,899.64 DR

25/02/2022 Online Banking Super Audits L&md Cooper
Super

330.00 15,569.64 DR

01/03/2022 Transfer to 06417410279052 Pension
[Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension]

3,000.00 12,569.64 DR

01/03/2022 Direct Credit Ato 012721
AT0002000016245207

2,828.04 15,397.68 DR

01/03/2022 Interest 0.14 15,397.82 DR

30/03/2022 Dividend Rdc 255730 S00011071660 73.20 15,471.02 DR

31/03/2022 Dividend Mag Payment 077669
001276246610

1,800.00 17,271.02 DR

01/04/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 14,271.02 DR

01/04/2022 Interest 0.13 14,271.15 DR

01/05/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 11,271.15 DR

01/05/2022 Interest 0.11 11,271.26 DR

01/06/2022 Transfer to 064174 10279052 Pension 3,000.00 8,271.26 DR

01/06/2022 Interest 0.97 8,272.23 DR

22/06/2022 Direct Credit Cmc Markets Stoc 511749
21588940

350,000.00 358,272.23 DR

48,686.75379,718.45 358,272.23 DR

RACQ - Acc 1360289 (QTMBAcc1360289)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.04 DR

0.04 DR

Distributions Receivable (61800)

Redcape Hotel Group (RDC.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 73.20 DR

30/03/2022 Dividend Rdc 255730 S00011071660 73.20 0.00 DR

73.20 0.00 DR

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,814.65 DR

13/07/2021 Foreign Chq $19.28USD 14.65 1,800.00 DR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

31/03/2022 Dividend Mag Payment 077669
001276246610

1,800.00 0.00 DR

1,814.65 0.00 DR

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)

Auking Mining Limited (AKN.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 263.00 38.14 DR

21/09/2021 16261644 Sold 263 AKN @ 0.1750 1,824.00(263.00) 1,785.86 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 1,785.86 0.00 DR

1,824.000.00 1,785.86 0.00 DR

Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited (BEN.AX)

26/08/2021 15919311 Bght 3000 BEN @ 10.0368 3,000.00 30,140.65 30,140.65 DR

21/09/2021 16261953 Sold 3000 BEN @ 9.0901 30,140.65(3,000.00) 0.00 DR

30,140.650.00 30,140.65 0.00 DR

Bank Of Queensland Limited. (BOQ.AX)

26/08/2021 15919341 Bght 3000 BOQ @ 9.3600 3,000.00 28,108.08 28,108.08 DR

21/09/2021 16262183 Sold 3000 BOQ @ 8.9600 28,108.08(3,000.00) 0.00 DR

28,108.080.00 28,108.08 0.00 DR

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)

26/08/2021 15919261 Bght 500 CBA @ 100.5400 500.00 50,320.27 50,320.27 DR

21/09/2021 16266719 Sold 500 CBA @ 99.7852 50,320.27(500.00) 0.00 DR

50,320.270.00 50,320.27 0.00 DR

Challenger Limited (CGF.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 3,000.00 16,230.00 DR

21/09/2021 16266648 Sold 3000 CGF @ 6.0000 20,880.65(3,000.00) 4,650.65 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 4,650.65 0.00 DR

20,880.650.00 4,650.65 0.00 DR

Corella Resources Ltd (CR9.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,500.00 67.50 DR

21/09/2021 16266802 Sold 1500 CR9 @ 0.0480 4,698.00(1,500.00) 4,630.50 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 4,630.50 0.00 DR

4,698.000.00 4,630.50 0.00 DR

Dreadnought Resources Ltd (DRE.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 146,963.00 3,527.11 DR

21/09/2021 16266886 Sold 146963 DRE @ 0.0373 2,856.35(146,963.00) 670.76 DR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 670.76 0.00 DR

3,527.110.00 0.00 DR

First Wave Cloud Tech Ltd (Fmr Crestal P CRX  Fmr Tellus Resources Ltd ) (FCT.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 26.00 1.72 DR

30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.047000
(System Price) - 26.000000 Units on hand

0.50 1.22 DR

0.5026.00 1.22 DR

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd (FMG.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,000.00 23,340.00 DR

21/09/2021 16266990 Sold 1000 FMG @ 14.9100 24,459.43(1,000.00) 1,119.43 CR



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 1,119.43 0.00 DR

24,459.430.00 1,119.43 0.00 DR

Ioof Holdings Limited (IFL.AX)

02/09/2021 16013211 Bght 6000 IFL @ 4.7478 6,000.00 28,515.48 28,515.48 DR

21/09/2021 16267066 Sold 6000 IFL @ 4.0773 28,515.48(6,000.00) 0.00 DR

28,515.480.00 28,515.48 0.00 DR

Meridian Energy Limited (MEZ.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 700.00 3,465.00 DR

21/09/2021 16267139 Sold 700 MEZ @ 5.0100 5,301.90(700.00) 1,836.90 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 1,836.90 0.00 DR

5,301.900.00 1,836.90 0.00 DR

Silver City Minerals Limited (SCI.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 12,000.00 300.00 DR

21/09/2021 16267223 Sold 12000 SCI @ 0.0360 1,083.00(12,000.00) 783.00 CR

21/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2021 783.00 0.00 DR

1,083.000.00 783.00 0.00 DR

Sundance Resources Limited (SDL.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 40,000.00 200.00 DR

40,000.00 200.00 DR

Suncorp Group Limited (SUN.AX)

02/09/2021 16013167 Bght 3000 SUN @ 12.5800 3,000.00 37,777.74 37,777.74 DR

21/09/2021 16267319 Sold 3000 SUN @ 12.4400 37,777.74(3,000.00) 0.00 DR

37,777.740.00 37,777.74 0.00 DR

Wesfarmers Limited (WES.AX)

26/08/2021 15919221 Bght 1000 WES @ 63.9392 1,000.00 64,003.11 64,003.11 DR

27/08/2021 15938778 Sold 1000 WES @ 62.0100 64,003.11(1,000.00) 0.00 DR

64,003.110.00 64,003.11 0.00 DR

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 3,087.04 DR

01/03/2022 Direct Credit Ato 012721
AT0002000016245207

3,087.04 0.00 DR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment -
30/06/2022

1,718.57 1,718.57 DR

3,087.041,718.57 1,718.57 DR

Sundry Creditors (88000)

Sundry Creditors (88000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 8,856.75 CR

09/02/2022 Online Banking Lyle & Margaret Doris Cooper
Boq Refund Payment

8,856.75 0.00 DR

22/06/2022 Direct Credit Cmc Markets Stoc 511749
21588940

350,000.00 350,000.00 CR

22/06/2022 13261921 DE: 514-179 1360293 350,000.00 0.00 DR

350,000.00358,856.75 0.00 DR



Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,330,823.85

2,330,823.85













The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2022 Financial Year



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2022

Member Name : Cooper, Lyle
Member Age : 80* (Date of Birth : Provided)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

COOLYL
00001P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2010 36.67% 3.50% $8,780.00* N/A $18,000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$8,780.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00

Member Name : Cooper, Margaret
Member Age : 78* (Date of Birth : Provided)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

COOMAR
00001P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2010 73.79% 3.00% $6,200.00* N/A $18,000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$6,200.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00

Total :
$14,980.00 $0.00 $36,000.00 $0.00 $36,000.00 $0.00

*Age as at 01/07/2021 or pension start date for new pensions.



Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Transfer Balance Account Summary

Lyle Cooper Below Cap

01/07/2021 Cap Indexation (82.00%) - Highest
TBA (296269.51/ 1600000.00)

N/A 1,682,000.00 1,385,730.49

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 296,269.51 1,682,000.00 1,385,730.49

Margaret Cooper Below Cap

01/07/2021 Cap Indexation (84.00%) - Highest
TBA (259002.97/ 1600000.00)

N/A 1,684,000.00 1,424,997.03

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 259,002.97 1,684,000.00 1,424,997.03



The L & MD Cooper Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2022 Financial Year


